T-stuk voor PE/tyleen - 16mm - 16 bar

https://www.nexaparts.nl/t-stuk-voor-petyleen-16mm-16-bar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Style

model
Binnenmaat
Binnenmaat
Binnenmaat
maat overig
Afmeting
Model

Norm
Werkdruk

Binnendiameter

Unidelta T-stuk 90°, 3x klem, Kiwa, 16 bar, 16 mm

34121 /819106
8030884000928
Unidelta
Beregening
16mm

16mm

T-stuk

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm
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Unidelta T-stuk 90°, 3x klem, Kiwa, 16 bar, 16 mm

KIWA
16 bar

16mm
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